Name
Bjork, Jane
Carlson, Jessica
Clendenen, Nancy
Cohen, Judy
Crawford, Mary

Dombrowski, Valerie

Downing, David
Droel, Dawn
Droel, Joe
Engel, Hal
Findlay, Alex
Foley, Tim

Hamaker, Kassandra

Hartnek, Dee
Hedstrom, Diane
Hempfield, Dee
Hightower, Janice
Hilliard, Terry
Kroll, Diane
Langford, Linda
Lehosky, Sue
Mika, Cheryl
Millette, Michelle
Moore, Elaine
Morabito, Nancy
Morabito, Anthony
Novotny, Bryce
Rudert, Debra
Rodrigues, Agnes
Rodrigues, Amy
Strom, Connie
Taylor, Sara
Tighe, Douglas
Tighe, Judith
Tomasi, Robin
Walls, Linda
Windom, Ken

Note

Judge

Judge
Judge
Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

American Brittany Club Approved Mentors

Address
675 South Rd

JEC/Judge 1530 P B Ln. C4627

791 Harper Bottom Rd
9700 Skipwith Rd
11902 Mile Dr

1076 Gold Ridge Rd
595 CR 139

1499 Hwy 69

1499 Hwy 69

64464 Collins Rd.

1210 Paula Lane

5968 S Section Line Rd
16870 L drive N

12203 N Sterling Ave
3433 105th Ave

2688 Gooding Rd

2606 Nursery

8496 Hensingersville Rd
19340 SW Alexander St
P O Box 1944

1249 Copeland Rd

622 Bonner Way

16445 Laverne Lane
9974 Gatewood Drive
70 Silver Bridge Rd

70 Silver Bridge Rd
1020 Smith Drive

4364 Valley Drive

3469 Almeria Street
3660 Burkholm Rd

101 Leete Road

205 Broad St

416 Silverlake Marksboro Rd
PO Box 121

8958 Newcastle Dr
8211 Lee Paul Rd
58628 Valley View Dr

City/State
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Wichita Falls TX 76302
Ruston, LA 71270
Skipwith, VA 23968
Houston, TX 77065
Dahlonega, GA 30533
Gatesville, TX 76528
Osceola, IA 50213
Osceola, 1A 50213
Bend, OR 97701
Euless, TX 76040
Delaware, OH 43015
Marshall, M1 49068
Oro Valley, AZ 85755.
Clear Lake, MN 55319
Marion, OH 43302-8872
Lake Wales, FL 33859
Alburtis, PA 18011
Aloha, OR 97006
Pelham, AL 35124
Leechburg, PA 15656
Estill Springs, TN 37330
Anderson, CA 96007
Brecksville, OH 44141
Nassau NY 12123
Nassau NY 12123
Metairie, LA 70005
Allentown, PA 18704
San Pedro, CA 90731
Mims, FL 32754
Carson, WA 98610
Milliken, CO 80543
Blairstown NJ 07825
Hoffman, NC 28347
Middleton ID 83644
Bloomington, IN 47404
Cambridge, IA 50046

Phone #
603-995-1733
208-830-3443
318-251-0070
410-952-0928
281-469-2234
770-531-3324
713-680-1243
651-260-3272
515-901-8623
541-760-6346
602-717-3565
502-727-3486
269-209-6098
740-341-4219
320-743-2911
740-383-6402
863-528-3323
610-349-3460
971-221-7623
205-779-3352
724-339-4616
931-581-4483
530-357-4183
440-546-5449
518-461-1022
518-461-9616
504-352-2738
610-248-239%4
310-833-3458
517-518-2170
541-806-7122
520-437-5005
908-797-9677
910-281-0474
208-830-3400
812-369-6115
515-321-8670

Email
jjflanagan@aol.com
jc@alarbrittanys.com
burnieandrita@yahoo.com
hybrittin@verizon.net
jmbritts@gmail.com
RivalFarms@aol.com
blueridgekennels@sbcglobal.net
mail@sovereignbrits.com
jldeci96@gmail.com
Pjskyline6@msn.com
Alex.c.findlay@gmail.com
tgfoley12345@gmail.com
KalLaKennels@aol.com
dhartnek@gmail.com
bantam@earthlink.net
delane_britts@hotmail.com
Hytowerbrittanys@gmail.com
lockridgebritts@aol.com
dianne.kroll@frontier.com
LALangford@hotmail.com
suelehosky@comcast.net
clmika@aol.com
millettebrittanys@gmail.com
Dualchamp@aol.com
pitabito@aol.com
pitabito@aol.com
oneshotbritts@gmail.com
debmayjay@yahoo.com
AgnesRodrigues@aol.com
Broxden@aol.com
windmountain1@gmail.com
wildfirebrittanys@gmail.com
Tighedoug@gmail.com
hopebritnc@windstream.net
RobinTomasi@gmail.com
walbert94@gmail.com
dualdogbritt@huxcomm.net



