

American Brittany Club Approved Mentors

Name	Note	Address	City/State	Phone #	Email
Bjork, Jane		675 South Rd	Hopkinton, NH 03229	603-995-1733	jjflanagan@aol.com
Carlson, Jessica	JEC/Judge	1530 P B Ln. C4627	Wichita Falls TX 76302	208-830-3443	jc@alarbrittanys.com
Clendenen, Nancy		791 Harper Bottom Rd	Ruston, LA 71270	318-251-0070	burnieandrita@yahoo.com
Cohen, Judy		9700 Skipwith Rd	Skipwith, VA 23968	410-952-0928	hybrittin@verizon.net
Crawford, Mary		11902 Mile Dr	Houston, TX 77065	281-469-2234	jmbritts@gmail.com
Dombrowski, Valerie	Judge	1076 Gold Ridge Rd	Dahlonega, GA 30533	770-531-3324	RivalFarms@aol.com
Downing, David		595 CR 139	Gatesville, TX 76528	713-680-1243	blueridgekennels@sbcglobal.net
Droel, Dawn	Judge	1499 Hwy 69	Osceola, IA 50213	651-260-3272	mail@sovereignbrits.com
Droel, Joe	Judge	1499 Hwy 69	Osceola, IA 50213	515-901-8623	jldeci96@gmail.com
Engel, Hal	Judge	64464 Collins Rd.	Bend, OR 97701	541-760-6346	Pjskyline6@msn.com
Findlay, Alex		1210 Paula Lane	Eules, TX 76040	602-717-3565	Alex.c.findlay@gmail.com
Foley, Tim		5968 S Section Line Rd	Delaware, OH 43015	502-727-3486	tgfoley12345@gmail.com
Hamaker, Kassandra		16870 L drive N	Marshall, MI 49068	269-209-6098	KaLaKennels@aol.com
Hartnek, Dee		12203 N Sterling Ave	Oro Valley, AZ 85755.	740-341-4219	dhartnek@gmail.com
Hedstrom, Diane		3433 105th Ave	Clear Lake, MN 55319	320-743-2911	bantam@earthlink.net
Hempfield, Dee		2688 Gooding Rd	Marion, OH 43302-8872	740-383-6402	delane_britts@hotmail.com
Hightower, Janice		2606 Nursery	Lake Wales, FL 33859	863-528-3323	Hytowerbrittanys@gmail.com
Hilliard, Terry		8496 Hensingersville Rd	Alburtis, PA 18011	610-349-3460	lockridgebritts@aol.com
Kroll, Diane	Judge	19340 SW Alexander St	Aloha, OR 97006	971-221-7623	dianne.kroll@frontier.com
Langford, Linda		P O Box 1944	Pelham, AL 35124	205-779-3352	LALangford@hotmail.com
Lehosky, Sue		1249 Copeland Rd	Leechburg, PA 15656	724-339-4616	suelehosky@comcast.net
Mika, Cheryl		622 Bonner Way	Estill Springs, TN 37330	931-581-4483	clmika@aol.com
Millette, Michelle		16445 Laverne Lane	Anderson, CA 96007	530-357-4183	millettebrittanys@gmail.com
Moore, Elaine		9974 Gatewood Drive	Brecksville, OH 44141	440-546-5449	Dualchamp@aol.com
Morabito, Nancy		70 Silver Bridge Rd	Nassau NY 12123	518-461-1022	pitabito@aol.com
Morabito, Anthony		70 Silver Bridge Rd	Nassau NY 12123	518-461-9616	pitabito@aol.com
Novotny, Bryce		1020 Smith Drive	Metairie, LA 70005	504-352-2738	onshotbritts@gmail.com
Rudert, Debra	Judge	4364 Valley Drive	Allentown, PA 18704	610-248-2394	debmayjay@yahoo.com
Rodrigues, Agnes		3469 Almeria Street	San Pedro, CA 90731	310-833-3458	AgnesRodrigues@aol.com
Rodrigues, Amy		3660 Burkholm Rd	Mims, FL 32754	517-518-2170	Broxden@aol.com
Strom, Connie		101 Leete Road	Carson, WA 98610	541-806-7122	windmountain1@gmail.com
Taylor, Sara		205 Broad St	Milliken, CO 80543	520-437-5005	wildfirebrittanys@gmail.com
Tighe, Douglas		416 Silverlake Marksboro Rd	Blairstown NJ 07825	908-797-9677	Tighedoug@gmail.com
Tighe, Judith	Judge	PO Box 121	Hoffman, NC 28347	910-281-0474	hopebritnc@windstream.net
Tomasi, Robin		8958 Newcastle Dr	Middleton ID 83644	208-830-3400	RobinTomasi@gmail.com
Walls, Linda		8211 Lee Paul Rd	Bloomington, IN 47404	812-369-6115	walbert94@gmail.com
Windom, Ken		58628 Valley View Dr	Cambridge, IA 50046	515-321-8670	dualdogbritt@huxcomm.net